Pocketfold Napkins

Keep your serving utensils clean and
organized with facial quality, 2-ply dinner
napkins featuring the unique "pocketfold" from
Dinex. Available in Sage, White, or Filigree.
Additional colors available as run to order.

DX6999PF0202
DX63501113 DX6999PF0184

Cutlery Caddies
Prod No Description Size Napkin
Flap Closure
DXCTCAD1003 Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Black Enjoy 9.25" x 2.75", with Flap 16" x 16", 2-Ply White
DXCTCAD1041 Cutlery Caddy With Flap, Natural Wood Enjoy 9.25" x 2.75", with Flap 16" x 16", 2-Ply White
DXCTCAD35000 Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Filigree Bon Appetit 9.25" x 2.75", with Flap 16" x 16", 2-Ply White
DXCTCAD80003 Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Black Bon Appetit 9.25" x 2.75", with Flap 16" x 16", 2-Ply White
DXCTCAD80061 Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Burgundy Bon Appetit 9.25" x 2.75", with Flap 16" x 16", 2-Ply White

Full customization available on 24 case orders
Without Flap Closure

DXCTCADS1003 Cutlery Caddy, Black Enjoy
DXCTCADS1041 Cutlery Caddy, Natural Wood Enjoy
DXCTCADL1003 Cutlery Caddy Large, Black Enjoy
DXCTCADL1041 Cutlery Caddy Large, Natural Wood Enjoy
Custom Only Cutlery Caddy Extra Large, No Flap

Full customization available on: 24 case size regular orders, 39 case size large orders and 25 case size extra-large orders

Napkin Sleeve Caddy
DXCTCADNS1003
DXCTCADNS1041
Full customization of napkin band and additional napkin colors available on 40 case orders.
Menu Caddy
Custom Only

Napkin Sleeve, Black Enjoy
Napkin Sleeve, Natural Wood Enjoy

Cutlery Caddy Menu

Full customization of cutlery menu available on 30 case orders

7.75" x 3.25", No Flap
7.75" x 3.25", No Flap
9.25" x 3.25", No Flap
9.25" x 3.25", No Flap
9.25" x 4.50", No Flap

16" x 16"
16" x 16"

7.75" x 3.25", No Flap

NAPKIN SIZE: DINNER (15" x 17" 2-Ply, 1/8 Fold)

Prod No Description
Pattern Dinner Napkins
DX6243202836 Freesia Recycled

Application

Dinner Napkin

NAPKIN SIZE: POCKETFOLD (17" x 17" 2-Ply, 1/12 Fold)

Prod No Description
DX63501113 Filigree, Recycled
DX6999PF0184 Solid Color
DX6999PF0202 Solid Color, Recycled

DINEX

Application

Pocketfold Napkin
Pocketfold Napkin
Pocketfold Napkin

We do not accept returns on any Dinex® equipment or Dinex® custom products.
Please contact your local Dinex® representative to ensure order accuracy prior to ordering.

13" x 13", 2-Ply White
13" x 13", 2-Ply White
16" x 13", Airlaid White
16" x 13", Airlaid White
16" x 13", Airlaid White

16" x 16", Airlaid White
16" x 16", Airlaid White

13" x 13", 2-Ply White

Color

Cranberry, Mid Blue, Green

Color
Black, Gold
Sage
White

Pack

600 ea
600 ea
600 ea
600 ea
600 ea

520 ea
520 ea
325ea
325 ea
400 ea

300 ea
300 ea

400 ea
Pack
1,000 ea

Pack

1,200 ea
1,200 ea
1,200 ea
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