## Pocketfold Napkins

Keep your serving utensils clean and organized with facial quality, 2-ply dinner napkins featuring the unique "pocketfold" from Dinex. Available in Sage, White, or Filigree. Additional colors available as run to order.



## **Cutlery Caddies**

Prod No	Description	Size	Napkin	Pack			
Flap Closure							
DXCTCAD1003	Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Black Enjoy	9.25" x 2.75", with Flap	16" x 16", 2-Ply White	600 ea			
DXCTCAD1041	Cutlery Caddy With Flap, Natural Wood Enjoy	9.25" x 2.75", with Flap	16" x 16", 2-Ply White	600 ea			
DXCTCAD35000	Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Filigree Bon Appetit	9.25" x 2.75", with Flap	16" x 16", 2-Ply White	600 ea			
DXCTCAD80003	Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Black Bon Appetit	9.25" x 2.75", with Flap	16" x 16", 2-Ply White	600 ea			
DXCTCAD80061	Cutlery Caddy with Flap, Burgundy Bon Appetit	9.25" x 2.75", with Flap	16" x 16", 2-Ply White	600 ea			
Full customization available on 24 case orders							
Without Flap Closure							
DXCTCADS1003	Cutlery Caddy, Black Enjoy	7.75" x 3.25", No Flap	13" x 13", 2-Ply White	520 ea			
DXCTCADS1041	Cutlery Caddy, Natural Wood Enjoy	7.75" x 3.25", No Flap	13" x 13", 2-Ply White	520 ea			
DXCTCADL1003	Cutlery Caddy Large, Black Enjoy	9.25" x 3.25", No Flap	16" x 13", Airlaid White	325 ea			
DXCTCADL1041	Cutlery Caddy Large, Natural Wood Enjoy	9.25" x 3.25", No Flap	16" x 13", Airlaid White	325 ea			
Custom Only	Cutlery Caddy Extra Large, No Flap	9.25" x 4.50", No Flap	16" x 13", Airlaid White	400 ea			
Full customization available on: 24 case size regular orders, 39 case size large orders and 25 case size extra-large orders							
Napkin Sleeve Caddy							
DXCTCADNS1003	Napkin Sleeve, Black Enjoy	16" x 16"	16" x 16", Airlaid White	300 ea			
DXCTCADNS1041	Napkin Sleeve, Natural Wood Enjoy	16" x 16"	16" x 16", Airlaid White	300 ea			
Full customization of napkin band and additional napkin colors available on 40 case orders.							
Menu Caddy							
Custom Only	Cutlery Caddy Menu	7.75" x 3.25", No Flap	13" x 13", 2-Ply White	400 ea			
Full customization of cutlery menu available on 30 case orders							

## NAPKIN SIZE: DINNER (15" x 17" 2-Ply, 1/8 Fold)

Prod No	Description	Application	Color	Pack		
Pattern Dinner Napkins						
DX6243202836	Freesia Recycled	Dinner Napkin	Cranberry, Mid Blue, Green	1,000 ea		

## NAPKIN SIZE: POCKETFOLD (17" x 17" 2-Ply, 1/12 Fold)

Prod No	Description	Application	Color	Pack
DX63501113	Filigree, Recycled	Pocketfold Napkin	Black, Gold	1,200 ea
DX6999PF0184	Solid Color	Pocketfold Napkin	Sage	1,200 ea
DX6999PF0202	Solid Color, Recycled	Pocketfold Napkin	White	1,200 ea

